
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
3
2
3
4
5
6

7
4
8
9

10

No.
83
28

171
98
54

100
46
112
76

75
210
808
71

251

Name
DOBIAS Radek
SOLIK Michal
WERNER Eduard
MIKULÁK Ján
KNEZOVIC Juraj
ZAJACKO Attila
KATONA Henrik
PANASKO Ladislav
KLAMT Peter

SULEK Tomás
TOMKO Slavomír
HOLUB Juraj
GLASSA Karol
SOLIK Jakub

Nat.
sk
sk
sk
sk
sk
sk
sk
sk
cz

cz
sk
sk
sk
sk

Make
Husqvarna
Husaberg
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husaberg
Honda
KTM
Husaberg
KTM

Husaberg
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Husaberg

Class
sm Prestige
sm Prestige
sm Open
sm Prestige
sm Open
sm Open
sm Open
sm Open
sm Open

sm Open
sm Prestige
sm Open
sm Open
sm Open

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

6
6

Total Tm
11:19.695
11:27.307
11:39.215
11:44.666
12:00.910
12:07.915
12:12.044
12:13.169
12:13.699

6:35.572
6:36.847

Diff

7.612
19.520
24.971
41.215
48.220
52.349
53.474
54.004

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Tm
1:00.313
1:01.620
1:02.696
1:03.061
1:03.982
1:04.533
1:05.121
1:05.617
1:05.564

1:05.050
1:04.625

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.612

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

1:00.313

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

83 - DOBIAS Radek
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

SR Slovakian Supermoto (Presov)

Race 2 - 2.finále

OPEN + PRESTIGE

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:59:08

Presov City Track 0,000 Km

2011.07.10. 14:55


